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Calls for Service
City of Aurora - April 2022
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Total Calls for Service

Prepared 5/2/2022

Sheriff's Office

Marion County
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Call Type by Primary Deputy

City of Aurora - April 2022
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Marion County Sheriff's Office



City of Aurora
April 2022

Calls for Service by Day of Week

Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Aurora - April 2022

City of Aurora - April 2022
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 5/2/2022



City of Aurora
April 2022

Total Time Spent on Calls
City of Aurora - April 2022

Average Call Length
City of Aurora - April 2022
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Aurora - April 2022

Contract 19.1

Other 101.4

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
Minutes

Note: Due to overall low volume of non-traffic violation calls, any one call can have a dramatic impact on the average. Excluding event ID SMS202204080186 (Check Welfare), the average arrival
time for non-contract ("other") deputies is 13.6 minutes.

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 5/2/2022



City of Aurora
April 2022

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Aurora - April 2022

Contract, 9, 24%

Other, 28, 76%
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 5/2/2022




SMS202204050092
SMS202204050106
SMS202204060123
SMS202204060185
SMS202204060190
SMS202204060199
SMS202204070071
SMS202204070111
SMS202204070178
SMS202204070198
SMS202204080050
SMS202204080174
SMS202204080180
SMS202204080186
SMS202204080188
SMS202204110114
SMS202204140119
SMS202204140124
SMS202204140154
SMS202204150029
SMS202204170043
SMS202204170065
SMS202204200080
SMS202204200086
SMS202204200091
SMS202204200093
SMS202204200097
SMS202204200102
SMS202204210189
SMS202204210193
SMS202204230022
SMS202204230042
SMS202204250044
SMS202204260216
SMS202204280189
SMS202204290209
SMS202204290212

Area Check

Theft

Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Theft - Shoplift

P&P Check

Traff Stop / Violation
Field Interrogation Report
Traffic Assist

Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Check Welfare
Audible Alarm - Police
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Civil Problem

Traff Stop / Violation
Stolen Vehicle
Domestic Disturbance
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Noise Complaint
Animal Complaint
Assist Other Agency
Audible Alarm - Police
Check Welfare

Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation

4/5/2022 13:04
4/5/2022 14:40
4/6/2022 12:31
4/6/2022 15:36
4/6/2022 15:46
4/6/2022 16:15
4/7/2022 10:20
4/7/2022 11:38
4/7/2022 14:01
4/7/2022 14:51
4/8/2022 13:24
4/8/2022 15:16
4/8/2022 15:28
4/8/2022 18:42
4/8/2022 16:40
4/11/2022 14:18
4/14/2022 11:54
4/14/2022 12:15
4/14/2022 14:20
4/15/2022 8:56
4/17/2022 9:34
4/17/2022 12:39
4/20/2022 11:06
4/20/2022 11:17
4/20/2022 11:29
4/20/2022 11:37
4/20/2022 11:47
4/20/2022 12:04
4/21/2022 15:22
4/21/2022 15:33
4/23/2022 8:10

4/25/2022 10:40
4/26/2022 22:02
4/28/2022 22:50
4/29/2022 22:22
4/29/2022 22:33

4/5/2022 15:02
4/5/2022 15:01
4/6/2022 12:41
4/6/2022 15:46
4/6/2022 15:56
4/6/2022 16:31
4/7/2022 10:31
4/7/2022 11:49
4/7/2022 14:30
4/7/2022 15:05
4/8/2022 13:30
4/8/2022 15:27
4/8/2022 15:41
4/9/2022 9:22
4/8/2022 16:45
4/11/2022 14:29
4/14/2022 12:02
4/14/2022 12:54
4/14/2022 14:32
4/15/2022 10:23
4/17/2022 10:53
4/17/2022 12:51
4/20/2022 11:17
4/20/2022 11:27
4/20/2022 11:38
4/20/2022 11:49
4/20/2022 12:00
4/20/2022 12:16
4/21/2022 15:33
4/21/2022 15:45
4/23/2022 8:42
4/23/2022 9:51
4/25/2022 14:18
4/27/2022 0:32
4/29/2022 0:06
4/29/2022 22:32
4/29/2022 22:45

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
803.82

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.43
28.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
21.78

3.30
29.83
25.48

0.00

0.00

117.98 A022
21.12 Al66
10.33 A137

9.17 A137
10.23 A137
16.00 A137
10.85 A137
10.98 A418
29.10 A171
14.23 A137

5.28 A166
10.60 A197
13.08 A197
76.97 A109

5.32 A026
10.83 A173

8.32 A137
39.62 A153
12.38 A137
29.22 A137
49.87 A182
12.07 A197
10.78 A197

9.98 A197

9.17 A197
12.17 A197
12.50 A197
11.80 A197
10.43 A197
11.72 A197
10.63 A152

214.68 A173
120.68 A139
51.13 A138
10.05 A173
12.33 A173

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other



